2016 IARU HF World Championships

Displaying entries for Class=C and Power=C
Entries 1 to 25 of 271 listed
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	#
	Call
	Score
	Power
	QSOs
	Mult
	Class
	Section
	DXCC Entity
	Continent
	ITU Zone

	1
	R3ZZ
	2,273,939
	C
	2,133
	361
	C
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	2
	UW1M
	2,241,120
	C
	2,160
	345
	C
	UR
	UR
	EU
	29

	3
	IO2X (ik2ncj, op)
	1,995,357
	C
	2,337
	273
	C
	I
	I
	EU
	28

	4
	RU9AC
	1,789,864
	C
	1,742
	229
	C
	UA9
	UA9
	AS
	30

	5
	W1KM
	1,706,516
	C
	2,125
	236
	C
	EMA
	EMA
	NA
	8

	6
	OG2P (OH2PM, op)
	1,698,800
	C
	2,096
	248
	C
	OH1
	OH1
	EU
	18

	7
	EU5T (EW2A, op)
	1,665,298
	C
	1,655
	346
	C
	EU
	EU
	EU
	29

	8
	ZF2ET
	1,604,955
	C
	2,213
	213
	C
	ZF
	ZF
	NA
	11

	9
	K5GN
	1,567,328
	C
	2,137
	224
	C
	STX
	STX
	NA
	7

	10
	AA3B
	1,469,862
	C
	2,237
	222
	C
	EPA
	EPA
	NA
	8

	11
	OG3G (OH1ND, op)
	1,439,128
	C
	1,916
	236
	C
	OH1
	OH1
	EU
	18

	12
	UA6CC
	1,419,726
	C
	1,743
	294
	C
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29

	13
	N2IC
	1,401,504
	C
	2,090
	208
	C
	NM
	NM
	NA
	7

	14
	K1ZD (K1ZZ, op)
	1,385,290
	C
	1,861
	230
	C
	CT
	CT
	NA
	8

	15
	PA3AAV
	1,345,540
	C
	1,680
	245
	C
	PA
	PA
	EU
	27

	16
	W7RN (N6TV, op)
	1,061,956
	C
	1,896
	161
	C
	NV
	NV
	NA
	6

	17
	EW8DX
	1,059,138
	C
	1,524
	261
	C
	EU
	EU
	EU
	29

	18
	JO3JIS
	1,053,360
	C
	1,166
	252
	C
	JA
	JA
	AS
	45

	19
	YL3FT
	1,036,996
	C
	1,350
	262
	C
	YL
	YL
	EU
	29

	20
	WX0B (AD5Q, op)
	1,030,744
	C
	1,716
	187
	C
	NTX
	NTX
	NA
	7

	21
	KB7G/KH6
	1,022,176
	C
	1,568
	136
	C
	KH6
	KH6
	OC
	61

	22
	UW5U (UY2UA, op)
	963,236
	C
	1,436
	257
	C
	UR
	UR
	EU
	29

	23
	HA1TNX
	924,768
	C
	1,284
	247
	C
	HA
	HA
	EU
	28

	24
	K0EJ
	869,440
	C
	1,672
	190
	C
	TN
	TN
	NA
	8

	25
	RA3NC
	811,152
	C
	1,156
	258
	C
	UA3
	UA3
	EU
	29


